Fall 2020 Family Survey
Lodestar K-5

Number of Responses

99

Number of Students Represented in Responses

179

Grades Represented
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Count of What grade is your child in? / 4 En qué grado esta su hijo/a?
Question Ave | Response Count
1 2 3 4 5
How supported do you feel by your child's 421 |2 5 17 21 54
school since the start of the school year?
How well do you understand what is expected 385 |0 8 30 30 31
of your child during Distance Learning?




About how much time does your child spend on schoolwork each day, including live
classes and independent work time?

More than 4 hours /
Mas de 4 horas

3-4 hours / 3-4 horas

1-2 hours / 1-2 horas

Under 1 hour/
Menos de 1 hora

50

The amount of work being asked of my child, based on their age is...

Too little work / M...
51%

Too much work /...
17.3%

I'm not sure / No sé
8.2%

The right amount...
69.4%




Are you satisfied with the type of work being presented to your child?

Too little work / M...
5.1%

Too much work /...
17.3%

I'm not sure / No sé
8.2%

The right amount...
69.4%

Which components of Distance Learning have been most helpful for your child?

I'm not sure / No sé
10.2%

Independent work...
13.3%
Live online lesson...
53.1%
Altitude cards / C...
17.3%

Paper work packe...
6.1%




How often does your child receive feedback on work that they have submitted?

A few times since the
start of the school year
/ Algunas veces des...

I'm not sure / No sé

2-3 days per week /
2-3 dias por semana

My child has received
no feedback / Mi hijo/a
no ha recibido retroa...

At least once a day / Al
menos una vez al dia

Once a week / Una vez
ala semana

Beyond school-wide announcements, how often do your family and your child have
contact with your school and/or teachers? (live lessons, check-ins, small groups, phone
calls, messages, emails)

Once a week / Una 19
vez por semana

A few times since
the start of the 35
school year /
Algunas veces de...

2-3 days per week /
2-3 veces por 17
semana

We have not had .
contact with the 6
school / No hemos £
tenido contacto c...

At least once a day /
Al menos una vez al 22
dia




The frequency of family contact with my child's teachers has been...

Not enough / Insu...
18.2%

Just right / La frec...
81.8%




